
Fairytale and Fantasy
July 15-July 19, 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:45
9:45-9:50
9:50-10:25
10:25-10:30
10:30-11:05
11:05-11:10
11:10-11:45
11:45-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:25
12:25-12:30
12:30-1:05
1:05-1:10
1:10-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-2:25
2:25-2:30
2:30-3:05
3:05-3:10
3:10-3:45
3:45-3:50

Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting
Meet & Greet Group Photo

Creative Connections Creative ConnectionsTransition Transition Transition
Creative Connections Creative Connections

Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack

Transition Transition Transition Transition Transition
Creative Connections Creative Connections Creative Connections Creative Connections Creative Connections

Transition Transition Transition Transition Transition
Power-Up Break Power-Up Break Power-Up Break Power-Up Break Power-Up Break

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Transition Transition Transition Transition Transition

Creative Connections Creative ConnectionsTransition Transition Transition
Creative Connections

Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack

Creative Connections Creative Connections Creative Connections Showcase
Transition

Transition
Creative Connections

Afternoon Meeting Afternoon Meeting Afternoon Meeting Afternoon Meeting Afternoon Meeting

WOW Events

WOW Events

Free Swim Free Swim Free Swim Sports

Sports Archery Archery

Tennis Gaga

Gymnastics

Explorations


